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Curriculum Vitae

Name: marwah saleh muslem

Date of Birth: al Najaf 18\2\1990

Religion: Muslim

Martial statues: single

Specialization: Pediatric Nursing

Position: Academic Nurse

Scientific Degree: Academic Nurse

Work Address: College of Nursing / University of Baghdad
Work Phone: None

Mobile: 07708001217

E-mail: marwa.s@conursing.uobaghdad.edu.iq

®,

o First, Scientific Certification:

Degree science University College | Date
I

B.Sc. University of Baghdad Nursing college 2013-2014
M.Sc. University of Baghdad Nursing college 2021-2022
<> Second, Career:
\[o} Career Workplace From -To
1  Academic Nurse Ibn Sina training hospital 2015-2017
2 University Nurse College of Nursing 2017-until now

% Third, University Teaching:
University The (Institute / College) From -To

Baghdad University College of Nursing pediatric 2017- until now

department

o Fourth, Courses Which You Teach:

Subject

1 Pediatric Nursing 3" class * Pediatric Nursing (practice) 2017- until now

Thesis Title



mailto:marwa.s@conursing.uobaghdad.edu.iq
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Sixth, Conferences and scientific seminars which you participated:

Type of
Participations

APA Workshop 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

2 Capstone Graduation Projects | 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Workshop /College of Nursing

3 Panel Discussion / Fighting 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Intellectual Terrorism /College of Nursing

4 High Graduate Conference 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

5 Annual Scientific Conference 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
College of Nursing / /College of Nursing

University of Baghdad

6 Rubric Workshop 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

7 Microsoft Access 2010 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Computer Course /College of Nursing

8 Fundamentals of Nursing and 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Routine Laboratory Testing /College of Nursing

Course

9 Micro education and Assisted | 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Reproductive Techniques /College of Nursing

10 Environmental pollution in 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
Iraq /College of Nursing

11 | Convert Smart Mile to Gmail 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

12 Acinetobacter Baumanni 2017-2018 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

13 Scientific conference twenty 2018-2019 University of Baghdad Attend
of college of nursing /College of Nursing

14 Seminar/Lead Poisoning 2018-2019 University of Baghdad Attend
/College of Nursing

15 Workshop of Doll 2018-2019 University of Baghdad Attend
Educational /College of Nursing
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Workshop Hands-on
Operation and Maintenance of
Scientific Dolls

Workshop\ writing the
literature review

Workshop\ writing the
introduction of a thesis or
dissertation

Seminar/Electronic System
for Student

Cancer theories

The role of the professor in
the quality of nursing services

Drafting a laboratory manual
model

Aggressive behavior in
children

Workshop / Courses System

Instructional design in nursing
education

Mendeley Resource Writing
Course

Latex Program Course for
Scientific Research Writing

Internal Laboratory Audit
Course

Workshop / Examination and
Calibration of Medical
Devices

Twenty-first Annual
Scientific Conference
College of Nursing /

L linis cmsamids o o DYool

academic writing Course

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019-2020

2021

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad/Center
for Continuing Education

University of Baghdad/Center
for Continuing Education

University of
Baghdad/College of
Agriculture

University of
Baghdad/Quality Assurance
Department

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Participate

Participate

Participate

Attend

Attend

Attend
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Seminar/Why Vaccine Is
More Important Than
Treatment for COVID-19

Electronic Training
Workshop/Terminology and
Criteria of Scientific Research

PP Y oY PPN - NI R -l Iy P

Electronic Training
Workshop/Structure of
Scientific Research and its

| IR - PRGN B - [ s

Electronic Training Workshop
/ How to Write and Arrange
Research Resources

A .dmommndi M. . S \AI ..l NN

Electronic
Workshop/Mechanism of
Publication in the Iraqi

Nloads mom | I PPNy A I N - o~

Electronic Training
Workshop/Statistical Analysis
Using SPSS

Nanotechnology is a magic
tool that turns science fiction
into a reality of life

Electronic Training
Workshop/How to Respond to
Evaluators' Feedback from the

Journal

Electronic Training
Workshop/How to Revise and
Organize Research Before
Applying to the Journal to
Increase Chances of
Admission

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

Ministry of Higher Education
/ Scientific Supervision and
Evaluation Authority

Ministry of Higher Education
/ Scientific Supervision and
Evaluation Authority

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

University of Baghdad
/College of Nursing

Ministry of Higher Education
/ Scientific Supervision and
Evaluation Authority

Ministry of Higher Education
/ Scientific Supervision and
Evaluation Authority

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend

Attend
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7

% Seventh, Scientific Activities:
Outside the College Within the College

Participate in the conference of the Faculty of Nursing
annually

Participate in the annual College Day celebration
Member of the Laboratory Committee

Member of the Library Content Inventory Committee
2017_2018

Member of the Sub-Laboratories Follow-up Committee
2018 2019

Member of the Inventory Subcommittee 2018 2019
Member of the Classroom Follow-up Committee 2018-
2019

Member of the Library Content Inventory Committee
2018 2019

Member of the Educational Guidance Subcommittee
2018-2019

Member of the Organizing Committee of the Sub-Data
and Quality Assurance 2018-2019

Member of the Quality Assurance Committee 2019-2020
Member of the Committee of the Central Nursing Skills
Laboratory

2019-2020

Member of the Sub-Laboratories Follow-up
Committee2019-2020

Member of the Library Committee 2019-2020

Member of the Uniform Committee 2019-2020
Graduate Studies Course supervisor 2022

0,

+ Eighth, Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to The Environment and Society or
the Development of Education:

1 Assessment of Caregivers' Awareness about Home Care of 2018
Neutropenia among Children with Leukemia at Oncology Wards in
Baghdad City.
2 Assessment of Trainers' Knowledge about Pragmatic Language for 2022
Children with Autism Spectrum Disorder

[ | Ninth, Membership:
> none
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\[o}

Tenth, Awards and Certificates of Appreciation:

Name of

Donor Year

1 A book of thanks and appreciation Ministry of Health and 2016
Environment
2 A book of thanks and appreciation(2) Ibn Sina training hospital 2016,2017
3 A book of thanks and appreciation, Valuing Nursing college 2018,2019
efforts (5)

Eleventh, Scientific literature:
Scientific Literature Title

Year of The Publication

1

None

= Twelfth, languages:

v' Arabic
v' English




