Curriculum Vitae					
	marwah saleh muslem				
	f Birth: al Najaf 18\2\1990	(
U	on: Muslim	12			
	ll statues: single		and the second s		
	lization: Pediatric Nursing n: Academic Nurse		CA.		
			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
	fic Degree: Academic Nur Address: College of Nursin				
	Phone: None	ig / University of Dagnuau	A CONTRACTOR		
	e: 07708001217				
	: marwa.s@conursing.uob	aghdad.edu.iq			
		the of D			
*	First, Scientific Certificat		D		
Degre	ee science University	College	Date		
F	B.Sc. University of Bay	ghdad Nursing college	2013-2014		
	5				
N	M.Sc. University of Bag	ghdad Nursing college	2021-2022		
*	Second, <u>Career</u> :				
No.	Career	Workplace	From -To		
1	Academic Nurse	Ibn Sina training hospital	2015-2017		
2	University Nurse	College of Nursing	2017-until now		
	SA	121-	/		
	Third, <u>University Teaching</u> :		Encore Tr		
No.	University	The (Institute / College)	From –To		
	Baghdad University	College of Nursing pediatric	2017- until now		
		department			
*	Fourth, Courses <u>Which You</u>	Teach:			
No.	Department	Subject	Year		

110.	Department	Subject	1 Cal
1	Pediatric Nursing	3 rd class * Pediatric Nursing (practice)	2017- until now

✤ Fifth, Thesis which was supervised by:

No.	Thesis Title	Unit	Year
1	None		

No. (بحد / بوست	Conferences, scientific seminars Title	Year	Place	Type of Participations
1	APA Workshop	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
2	Capstone Graduation Projects Workshop	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
3	Panel Discussion / Fighting Intellectual Terrorism	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
4	High Graduate Conference	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
5	Annual Scientific Conference College of Nursing / University of Baghdad	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
6	Rubric Workshop	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
7	Microsoft Access 2010 Computer Course	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
8	Fundamentals of Nursing and Routine Laboratory Testing Course	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
9	Micro education and Assisted Reproductive Techniques	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
10	Environmental pollution in Iraq	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
11	Convert Smart Mile to Gmail	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
12	Acinetobacter Baumanni	2017-2018	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
13	Scientific conference twenty of college of nursing	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
14	Seminar/Lead Poisoning	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
15	Workshop of Doll Educational	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend

 Curriculum vitae: Marwah Saleh
 pediatric nursing department \ college of nursing

Juli	iculum vitae. Mai wan Salen		duatife nursing department (ee	
16	Workshop Hands-on Operation and Maintenance of Scientific Dolls	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
17	Workshop\ writing the literature review	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
18	Workshop\ writing the introduction of a thesis or dissertation	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
19	Seminar/Electronic System for Student	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
20	Cancer theories	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
21	The role of the professor in the quality of nursing services	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
22	Drafting a laboratory manual model	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
23	Aggressive behavior in children	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
24	Workshop / Courses System	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
25	Instructional design in nursing education	2018-2019	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
26	Mendeley Resource Writing Course	2019	University of Baghdad/Center for Continuing Education	Participate
27	Latex Program Course for Scientific Research Writing	2019	University of Baghdad/Center for Continuing Education	Participate
28	Internal Laboratory Audit Course	2019	University of Baghdad/College of Agriculture	Participate
29	Workshop / Examination and Calibration of Medical Devices	2019	University of Baghdad/Quality Assurance Department	Attend
30	Twenty-first Annual Scientific Conference College of Nursing /	2019-2020	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
31	academic writing Course	2021	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend

 Curriculum vitae: Marwah Saleh
 pediatric nursing department \ college of nursing

32	Seminar/Why Vaccine Is More Important Than Treatment for COVID-19	2021	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
33	Electronic Training Workshop/Terminology and Criteria of Scientific Research	2022	Ministry of Higher Education / Scientific Supervision and Evaluation Authority	Attend
34	Electronic Training Workshop/Structure of Scientific Research and its	2022	Ministry of Higher Education / Scientific Supervision and Evaluation Authority	Attend
35	Electronic Training Workshop / How to Write and Arrange Research Resources	2022	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
36	Electronic Workshop/Mechanism of Publication in the Iraqi	2022 rsity 01	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
37	Electronic Training Workshop/Statistical Analysis Using SPSS	2022	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
38	Nanotechnology is a magic tool that turns science fiction into a reality of life	2022	University of Baghdad /College of Nursing	Attend
39	Electronic Training Workshop/How to Respond to Evaluators' Feedback from the Journal	2022	Ministry of Higher Education / Scientific Supervision and Evaluation Authority	Attend
40	Electronic Training Workshop/How to Revise and Organize Research Before Applying to the Journal to Increase Chances of Admission		Ministry of Higher Education / Scientific Supervision and Evaluation Authority	Attend

Seventh, <u>Scientific Activities</u> :		
Outside the College	Within the College	
Universit	Participate in the conference of the Faculty of Nursing annually Participate in the annual College Day celebration Member of the Laboratory Committee Member of the Library Content Inventory Committee 2017_2018 Member of the Sub-Laboratories Follow-up Committee 2018_2019 Member of the Inventory Subcommittee 2018_2019 Member of the Classroom Follow-up Committee 2018- 2019 Member of the Library Content Inventory Committee 2018_2019 Member of the Educational Guidance Subcommittee 2018-2019 Member of the Organizing Committee of the Sub-Data and Quality Assurance 2018-2019 Member of the Quality Assurance Committee 2019-2020 Member of the Committee of the Central Nursing Skills Laboratory 2019-2020 Member of the Sub-Laboratories Follow-up Committee2019-2020 Member of the Library Committee 2019-2020 Member of the Library Committee 2019-2020	

Eighth, Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to The Environment and Society or the Development of Education:

No.	Research Title	Year
1	Assessment of Caregivers' Awareness about Home Care of Neutropenia among Children with Leukemia at Oncology Wards in Baghdad City.	2018
2	Assessment of Trainers' Knowledge about Pragmatic Language for Children with Autism Spectrum Disorder	2022

- Ninth, <u>Membership</u>:
- ➤ none

Curriculum vitae: Marwah Saleh

pediatric nursing department \ college of nursing

Tenth, <u>Awards and Certificates of Appreciation</u> :			
No.	Name of Awards and Certificates	Donor	Year
1	A book of thanks and appreciation	Ministry of Health and Environment	2016
2	A book of thanks and appreciation(2)	Ibn Sina training hospital	2016,2017
3	A book of thanks and appreciation, Valuing efforts (5)	Nursing college	2018,2019

Eleventh, Scientific literature:No.Scientific Literature Title Year of The Publication None 1 ■ Twelfth, languages: ✓ Arabic ✓ English أرت 5,